D-34
1
2
3
4
PC-MMI
INHUB 444 OUT
99 (3.9)

To Order Visit omega.com/hub444 for Pricing and Details
Comes complete with software and cables.
Ordering Example: HUB 444, multi-axis network hub.
Drives #2, 3, 4
(optional)
1
2
3
4
PC-MMI
INHUB 444 OUT
POWER
COMM
Drive #1
(required)
Connect to PC for programming
4 programmable inputs
4 programmable outputs
comm LED
flashes when communicating with PC or MMI
1
2
3
4
PC-MMI
INHUB 444 OUT
POWER
COMM
Si5580
Step Motor Driver
POWER
OVER TEMP
OVER CURRENT
B–
B+
A–
A+
ROTO
M
GND
N
L
RE
WOP CA
23 2SR
STI
MIL
STOP
IN 1
IN 2
IN 3
IN 4
JOG CW
JOG CCW
GND
GND
CW+
CW-
CCW+
CCW-
GND
GND
+5V
+5V
OUT 1+
OUT 1-
OUT 2+
OUT 2-
OUT 3+
OUT 3-
FAULT+
FAULT-